
ACADEMIC SENATE 
Minutes 

MEETING #14 
Thursday, April 9, 2020, 2:00 – 4:00 pm 

 
Zoom link:https://csulb.zoom.us/j/265328710 

 
1. CALL TO ORDER- 2:01 pm 
 
2. APPROVAL OF AGENDA- MSA as amended NH moved the Emergency Memo to new 8.1 item at 2:30 

pm also removed 6.3 
 
3. APPROVAL OF MINUTES 

3.1 Academic Senate meeting of March 26, 2020- MSA 
 
4. REPORTS OF STANDING COMMITTEES AND COUNCILS 

4.1 Executive Committee: Announcements- JZP states we have time constraints due to end of 
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campus; thanks offered to CFA by many faculty members. Also spoke on lecturer conversion; 
soliciting those interested and will continue discussions. Wish to move forward for those who 
are qualified. BJ states this is constrained by CFA and will be moved forward if ratified by CFA.  



Meeting ID Topic Start Time End Time User Email
265328710 Academic Senate 4-9-20 ######## ######## Ann.Kinsey

Name (Original Name) User Email Total Duration (Minutes)
Alan.Colburn@csulb.edu Alan.Colburn@csulb.edu 125
Ann Kinsey Ann.Kinsey@csulb.edu 136
Antonia.Garcia-Orozco@csulb.edu Antonia.Garcia-Orozco@csulb.edu 62
Barbara.lemaster@csulb.edu Barbara.lemaster@csulb.edu 38
Becca Bassett rebecca_bassett@g.harvard.edu 72
Becky Nash Becky.Nash@csulb.edu 126
Boualoy Dayton Boualoy.Dayton@csulb.edu 125
Breauna Spencer 126
Brian.Jersky@csulb.edu Brian.Jersky@csulb.edu 139
Chailin Cummings (chailin) 124
Cheryl Chapman cheryl.chapman@csulb.edu 107
Chloe Pascual 120
Chris Brazier 121
christian molidor 123
Christine Scott-Hayward 124
Christine.Kang@csulb.edu Christine.Kang@csulb.edu 116





Pei-Fang Hung pei-fang.hung@csulb.edu 125
Praveen.Shankar@csulb.edu Praveen.Shankar@csulb.edu 123
Praveen.Soni@csulb.edu Praveen.Soni@csulb.edu 119
Raquelle.Hafen@student.csulb.edu Raquelle.Hafen@student.csulb.edu 78
Ryan Smith Ryan.Smith02@student.csulb.edu 17
Ryan.Taber@csulb.edu Ryan.Taber@csulb.edu 108
Sandra.Shirley@csulb.edu Sandra.Shirley@csulb.edu 66
sanjian.zhang@csulb.edu sanjian.zhang@csulb.edu 125
Shae Miller Shae.Miller@csulb.edu 18
Shahab Derakhshan Shahab.Derakhshan@csulb.edu 145
sharonolson 135
Shireen Pavri Shireen.Pavri@csulb.edu 66
Tamara Jimah tjimah@uci.edu 120
Terri.Armstrong@csulb.edu Terri.Armstrong@csulb.edu 119
Tiffini 119
Tim Mozia Tim.Mozia@csulb.edu 119
Yuping Mao (014890783) 125



Duration (MParticipants
160 123
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